JXWBLB-S-BP-611-6
 Filter
Page 1
Test report is for reference only.
TEST REPORT
For
JXWBLB-S-BP-611-6
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
JXWBLB-S-BP-611-6
 Filter
Page 2
Technical Specification
Center Freq.( MHz) 611
Pass Band(MHz) 608-614
I.L. in Pass Band(dB) 2.0 max
Ripple in Pass Band(dB) 1.0 max
Return Loss in Pass Band(dB) 15 min
In/Out Impedance(ohm) 50
Attenuation(dB@ MHz)
55 min @ 500
55 min @ 560
55 min @ 660
55 min @ 806-960
Operating Temp. (°C) -40~ +85
Net Weight (Kg) 0.005 Around
Test Results
Insertion
Loss
(dB)
Return
Loss
(dB)
Ripple(dB) Attenuation(dB)
611MHz 611MHz 608-614MHz 500MHz 560MHz 660MHz 806MHz 906MHz
1.60 19.2 0.09 65.4 67.5 52.2 68.3 63.7
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO